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REFERENZE

s

OEM Reference

NISSAN
OPEL
RENAULT
RENAULT
VAUXHALL

4020600QAD
4403038
7700314064
8671017104
9111038

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

sbs

VALEO
VALEO

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
METELLI
METELLI

ATE

AP
ZIMMERMANN
PAGID
BENDIX
JURID

JURID
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
DELPHI
DELPHI
BRECO
FERODO
FERODO

TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
APEC
KNORR-BREMSE
BREMBO
BREMBO
MINTEX
MINTEX

0986478970
0986478970
17159
186868
186868
22240
22240
230532
230532
24012801291
24849
430260100
54159
5621908
562190J
562190J
92115900
92115900
BG9692
BG9692
BS8473
DDF1217
DDF1217
DF4249BPS
DF4249BPS
DI956166
DSK2092
K206957N50
MDC1505
MDC1505
MDC1505
MDC1505
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